
TOTIP 7.50

horsemeat steak, fries, salad, 
sauce

NONNA LIA 8.50

Milanese-style beef steak, green salad, 
tomato, fries, sauce

REDMIKE  13.00

beef steak, rocket/arugula, melted 
peretta cheese

INGORDO 8.50

beef sausage, green salad, fries, 
sauce

TRIBE’S 8.50

beef hamburger, curly lettuce, fries, 
sauce

CAMPAGNOLO 7.50

bacon, green salad, fries, sauce

SELVAGGIO 7.50

pork sausage, green salad, fries, 
sauce

CAPOCOLLO 8.00

pork neck salami, green salad, fries, 
sauce

RICKY E ALI 7.50

chicken cutlet, green salad, fries, 
fontina cheese, sauce

VEGETARIANO 5.50

vegetarian, grilled vegetables 

We have what it 
takes to satisfy 
even the most 
demanding of 
palates…

NONNA LIA 8.50NONNA LIA 8.50NONNA LIA 8.50

Milanese-style beef steak, green salad, Milanese-style beef steak, green salad, Milanese-style beef steak, green salad, 
tomato, fries, saucetomato, fries, saucetomato, fries, sauce

REDMIKE  13.00REDMIKE  13.00REDMIKE  13.00

beef steak, rocket/arugula, melted beef steak, rocket/arugula, melted beef steak, rocket/arugula, melted 
peretta cheeseperetta cheese

INGORDO 8.50INGORDO 8.50INGORDO 8.50

beef sausage, green salad, fries, beef sausage, green salad, fries, beef sausage, green salad, fries, 
saucesauce

TRIBE’S 8.50TRIBE’S 8.50TRIBE’S 8.50

beef hamburger, curly lettuce, fries, beef hamburger, curly lettuce, fries, beef hamburger, curly lettuce, fries, 
saucesauce

CAMPAGNOLO 7.50CAMPAGNOLO 7.50

bacon, green salad, fries, saucebacon, green salad, fries, saucebacon, green salad, fries, sauce

SELVAGGIO 7.50SELVAGGIO 7.50SELVAGGIO 7.50

pork sausage, green salad, fries, pork sausage, green salad, fries, pork sausage, green salad, fries, 
saucesauce

CAPOCOLLO 8.00CAPOCOLLO 8.00

pork neck salami, green salad, fries, pork neck salami, green salad, fries, pork neck salami, green salad, fries, 
saucesauce

RICKY E ALI 7.50RICKY E ALI 7.50RICKY E ALI 7.50

chicken cutlet, green salad, fries, chicken cutlet, green salad, fries, chicken cutlet, green salad, fries, 
fontina cheese, saucefontina cheese, saucefontina cheese, sauce

VEGETARIANO 5.50VEGETARIANO 5.50

vegetarian, grilled vegetables vegetarian, grilled vegetables 

TOTIP SPECIAL 10.00

horsemeat steak, fries, rocket/arugula, parmesan, 
tomatoes, mayo

NONNA LIA SPECIAL 11.00

Milanese-style beef steak, grilled aubergine/eggplant
and courgette/zucchini, fries, brie, sauce

REDMIKE SPECIAL 14.50

beef steak, rocket/arugula, cream of potato, 
mushrooms, melted peretta cheese

INGORDO SPECIAL 10.50

beef sausage, rocket/arugula, oven-baked vegetable
sticks, caramelized onions, parmesan, sauce

TRIBE’S SPECIAL 10.50

beef hamburger, curly lettuce, onion, fries, 
gorgonzola, sauce

CAMPAGNOLO SPECIAL  9.50

bacon, rocket/arugula, cream of potato, 
mushrooms, egg, pecorino cheese, sauce

SELVAGGIO SPECIAL 9.50

pork sausage, rocket/arugula, peppers, 
gorgonzola, fries, sauce

CURIOSO SPECIAL 10.00

pork neck salami, salad, fried aubergine/eggplant and 
courgette/zucchini, roast potatoes, mozzarella, sauce

RICKY E ALI SPECIAL 9.00

chicken cutlet, curly lettuce, grilled aubergine/eggplant 
and courgette/zucchini, fries, fontina cheese, sauce

VEGETARIANO SPECIAL 8.00

vegetarian, rocket/arugula, cream of 
aubergine/eggplant, vegetable sticks, fries, 
caramelized onions, parmesan, sauce

OUR BURGERS

Certain products may contain allergens. Please ask your server before placing 
your order.



T. 079 41 42 114

CLASSICA  8.00 11.00 14.00

chickpea flatbread 

SALSICCIA  10.00 14.00 17.00

chickpea flatbread with dry sausage 

GORGONZOLA  10.00 15.00 17.00

chickpea flatbread with gorgonzola

CIPOLLA 9.00 12.00 15.00

chickpea flatbread with onions

HEINEKEN 33CL 3.00

HEINEKEN 66CL 4.00

NON FILTRATA 33CL 3.00

COCA COLA  2.50

COCA COLA ZERO 2.50

LEMONSODA 2.50

ORANSODA 2.50

FANTA 2.50

SPRITE 2.50

WATER 1.00

GORGONZOLA 

chickpea flatbread with gorgonzola

CIPOLLA 9.00 12.00 15.00

chickpea flatbread with onions

MARGHERITA 1.80

tomato and mozzarella

PATATE 2.30

tomato, mozzarella, choice of fries or roast 
potatoes

SALSICCIOLLE 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, fresh sausage, onions

PANCETTOSA 3.30

tomato, mozzarella, bacon, mushrooms, 
gorgonzola

ORTOLINA 3.30

tomato, mozzarella, aubergine/eggplant, 
peppers, courgette/zucchini

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, cooked ham, mushrooms

PROVOLAZZA 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, provola cheese

NAPOLETANA 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, capers, anchovies

4 FORMAGGI 3.30

tomato, mozzarella, pecorino cheese, parmesan, 
gorgonzola

TONNO E CIPOLLE 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, tuna, onions

REDMIKE 3.80

beef sausage, cream of aubergine/eggplant, 
tomato confit, buffalo mozzarella

 MINI  MEDIA MAXI

                         MINI         MEDIUM

tomato, mozzarella, pecorino cheese, parmesan, 

…and you can even 
enjoy our delicacies 
at home!

ALGHERO  •  VIA GALILEO GALILEI, 4

FRIES                       3.00          5.00

PANCETTOSA 3.30

ORTOLINA 3.30

PROSCIUTTO E FUNGHI 2.80

PROVOLAZZA 2.80

tomato, mozzarella, spicy salami, provola cheese

PIZZAS BY THE SLICE

DRINKS


